rutkowskidevelopment®

Mieszkania | Apartamenty

GIZYCKO, AL. T MAJA | BUDYNEK C

LOKAL MIESZKALNY NR 50

PU = 64,89 m?
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4 PIETRO | KLATKA C-2 | BUDYNEK C

POKOJ Z ANEKSEM KUCHENNYM
POKOJ

POKOJ

PRZEDPOKOJ

EAZIENKA

BALKON

28,27 m?
11,73 m?
12,31 m?

7,89 m?

4,69 m?

13,03 m?

PU = 64,89 m?

Salon Sprzedazy

Etk, ul. Armii Krajowej 7B
tel. 532 414 532

www.rutkowskidevelopment.pl




